2022 Grant Advisory Committee - 
Application deadline and meeting dates
*Note – all applications MUST be submitted through our online portal – contact diane@fredsfootsteps.org if you need an account.

Application deadline Wednesday January 5, 2022
Meeting Tuesday January 18, 2022
Application deadline Friday January 28, 2022
Meeting Tuesday February 15, 2022
Application deadline Friday February 25, 2022
Meeting Tuesday March 15, 2022
Application deadline Friday March 25, 2022
Meeting Tuesday April 12, 2022
Application deadline Friday April 29, 2022
Meeting Tuesday May 17, 2022
Application deadline Friday May 27, 2022
Meeting Tuesday June 14, 2022
Application deadline Friday July 1, 2022
Meeting Tuesday July 19, 2022
Application deadline Friday July 29, 2022
Meeting Tuesday August 16, 2022
Application deadline August 26, 2022
Meeting Tuesday September 13, 2022
Application deadline Friday September 30, 2022
Meeting Tuesday October 18, 2022
Application deadline Friday October 28, 2022
Meeting Tuesday November 15, 2022
Application deadline Wednesday November 30, 2022 
Meeting Tuesday December 13, 2022


